Datasheet

KVB 14 Cross Clamp

Item number: 0213021

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Weight, min.
Diameter

Length (C)
Length (D)

Dimensional drawings

Unit
oz
oz
in

in
in

—— 0 —=—

2 piab

Value
1.34
1.34
0.55
1.34
0.75

2025-04-30



	Datasheet
	KVB 14 Cross Clamp
	Item number: 0213021
	Technical data
	Dimensional drawings



